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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-306244

443 N PALM #402

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

3+4
443 N PALM DR #402

$3,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

Amazing opportunity to live on beautiful Palm Drive in this 
newer modern doorman building.  This stunning 4th floor 
unit faces the front of Palm with lots of light.  This unit is half 
of an entire floor with 3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths, and features 
a gourmet eat in kitchen.  Open floorplan, approximately 
2800sf with designer finishes and a beautiful terrace.  The 
building is very private, has a gym and the unit has 3 car 
parking.  Best Beverly Hills location!

Cbl

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-300494

EXPANSIVE ~4000SF LUXURY PENTHOUSE 
AT HIGH-END "LA TERRASSE"

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+5
447 N DOHENY DR #402

$3,949,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unparalleled ~4000sf Beverly Hills Penthouse at the high-end 
doorman building, "La Terrasse." Extraordinary 3BD/4.5BA 
residence w/ city & mountain views. Ideal for entertaining: 
living area w/ limestone fireplace, floor-to-ceiling windows, 
TV/den room, office, 3 pvt outdoor terraces, walnut & 
limestone flooring, gourmet Chefs kitchen w/ double Viking 
range/oven. Massive master suite w/ den & pvt terrace. 
Amenities incl 24 hr security, media room, fitness center w/
terrace, & 4th flr sun terrace.

WWW.447DOHENY402.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-304310

RARE "460 PALM" 5-STAR PRIME 
BEVERLY HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$3,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

WWW.460PALM305.COM

Open rev11-2

UPPER BEACHWOOD CANYON HOME 
WITH FLAT YARD! VIEWS. PRIVACY.

COMPASS PASADENA
T. Fuller, D. Lasell 6264830710

3+3
6359 RODGERTON DR

$1,269,000 3sty-SPANISH

Upper Beachwood Canyon Spanish home on quiet street 
offers privacy, views, and a flat grassy yard!  The main living 
level offers a light filled open floor plan with vintage details 
and wrap around balcony. The upper level includes a large 
retreat, en-suite bath, and walk in closet. Two additional 
bedrooms are spacious, and both access lovely patios. The 
large and private backyard space offers a flat grassy area, 
garden, spacious patio and natural canyon surroundings. 
Come be inspired.

Open NEW11-2

CHARMING 1-STORY SPANISH IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS LOCATION!

RE/MAX WEST LA
Rory Posin|Kristian Bonk 310-839-8500

3+2
220 S WETHERLY DR

$2,395,000 1sty-SPANISH

Character rich Spanish styled home w/detached guest unit 
in desirable Beverly Hills neighborhood. Set back from 
street for privacy; enter through a spacious front courtyard. 
Distinctive circular foyer leads to the LR featuring classic 
old world styling w/built-ins, hardwood floors, beamed/
vaulted ceiling & fireplace. Remodeled kitchen includes 
abundant cabinetry, granite counters & lovely breakfast area 
overlooking the courtyard. Bonus 400sqft detached guest 
unit has walk-in closet & 3/4 bath.

www.RESULTSRealEstateGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

LOCATED IN THE PRESTIGIOUS & 
EXCLUSIVE "CREST STREETS"

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Drew & Susan Gitlin 310.415.1968

4+5
9446 BEVERLY CREST DR

$4,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Over 6,100 sf situated on a double sized lot, boasts 4 bdrm 
suites + 5 baths. This indoor / outdoor home is perfect 
for either single or family living with an expansive terrace 
showcasing panoramic sunset ocean views. The oversized 
master suite/bath contains a spectacular spa room for 
relaxation. This home also has a media room, game room, & 
attached guest house with kitchen, bath, & separate private 
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
guest house is in an area of magnificent homes. Among 
the many features you will find on the second level a large 
master suite with a luxurious master bath. Adjacent to the 
master is an office and a gym. The detached guest house 
has a 3 car garage, adding to the 2 car garage in the main 
home This lavishly designed, sophisticated home is in 
itself a piece of art. BUYER TO PERSONALLY VERIFY ALL 
MEASUREMENTS.

Blt-Ins,Cbl

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-310122

STUNNING MID CENTURY ON ANGELO 
DRIVE

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel

3+2
1129 ANGELO DR

$3,395,000 MID-CENTURY

Stunning 1959 Architectural remodeled by Grant Kirkpatrick, 
AIA. Behind steel doors and through a zen courtyard, 
discover a superb one-story Mid-Century home. Clean lines 
throughout with walls of glass, high ceilings, and wonderful 
vintage stone. Living room with bold open fireplace and 
gallery skylight. Great walls for art. Den/family room, gourmet 
kitchen with large dining area. Sexy master suite with marble 
bath and custom closet cabinetry. Beautiful living!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

PREMIER BHPO WITH CITY TO OCEAN 
VIEWS

PACIFIC UNION INT
Verna Helbling 310 849 2485

2+3
1450 HARRIDGE DR

$2,650,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

BHPO Jewel in premier location with additional contiguous 
lot included with purchase, total lot size 15,568 sq ft. City to 
ocean views, perfect owner/user or developer opportunity.

Alarm System, Dishwasher, Gas Dryer

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-316276

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY IN THE CREST 
STREETS

HILTON & HYLAND
Ziv Gabay David Kramer 310.751.0145

3+3
1591 LINDACREST DR

$2,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

For an end user / investor looking to add value on a great 
VIEW property in Beverly Hills Post Office. Located a few 
minutes from The Beverly Hills Hotel, 1591 Lindacrest offers 
a flexible open floor plan in a serene setting overlooking 
canyon and ocean views in the distance. Sleek modern 
design plans by architect Jeff Eyster of Atelier Eyster have 
been commissioned to add 700 square feet and remodel 
the entire existing house. Plans & drawings available upon 
request.

DavidKramer.Group

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY RANCH IN BENEDICT 
CANYON

BHHS CALIFORNIA PROP
Larry Young 310.777.2879

3+2.5
1632 SAN YSIDRO DR

$2,399,000 CONTEMPORARY

Well-maintained BHPO Contemporary Ranch in Benedict 
Cyn. Sunny & cheerful w/ sensible, open floorplan. Great-
rm-feel to the living rm, dining rm & den areas  feature wood 
flrs, French doors & fireplace. These rms open easily to the 
backyd patio & grassy gardens.  Vintage wet bar. Original 
built-ins. Updated kitchen w/ granite counters & breakfast 
area. Laundry rm/service area & powder bath. All 3 BD’s are 
in one wing incl. a master w/ full bath. 2 addl. BA’s share hall 
bath. Warner Ave School.

1632SanYsidro.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-304336

BEVERLY HILLS "ART-LOFT" MODERN 
ARCHITECTURAL RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

4+5
2376 KIMRIDGE RD

$3,795,000 MODERN

MOTIVATED SELLER. SUBMIT OFFERS! Created with 
exquisite attention to every detail in 2017 situated on a quiet 
cul-de-sac street, this uber-sexy entertainer's sanctuary has 
a massive interior open floor plan living/dining area with 
extraordinary light, immense scale, and dramatic 14ft ceilings 
offering an elevated lifestyle experience! Custom gourmet 
Bauformat German kitchen. Spectacular 1850sf rooftop! The 
over 4500sf, 4 bedroom, 4.5 bathroom showpiece features 2 
luxurious master bedroom suites.

WWW.2376KIMRIDGE.COM

Open red11-2

Listing Search

Auto-Suggestions

SMS Text Sharing
Test drive the new mobile experience at

demo.themls.com/vestaplus



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES130  |  TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2018

MLS#17-280660

GATED CONTEMP. WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,450,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Grand 2 story Contemp. on private promontory. 4BR 6BA 
6,700+ sf int. 53,000+ sf lot. Majestic CA Oaks, lush 
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
suite w/ expansive views, fireplace, private office, luxurious 
bath & huge walk in closets. Large, separate studio space 
w/ private entrance has living room w/ high ceilings, den, 
kitchenette, bedroom & extensive closets & storage space. 
Just minutes from the glamour of Hollywood & a short stroll 
to Hollywood Bowl.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-315822

PRIVATE HILLTOP OASIS!

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Heidi Davis 213-819-1289

4+4
7506 WOODROW WILSON DR

$2,295,000 MODERN

Feel the Fresh Air Surrounding you from Inside the Walls 
of this Private Hilltop Oasis. Built in 1950, then Renovated 
in 2015 this Modern Retreat sits on a Street-to-Street Lot 
with 2 Levels of Living Space. Outdoor Spaces Inc Upper 
Level Lounge w/Built-In BBQ & Seating. Lower Level Enjoys 
Multiple Patio Spaces. Plenty of Ideas to add a Pool! Renos 
Inc. Oak Floors, Recessed Lighting, Dual-Glazed Windows, 
New Roof, Plumbing, 2-zone HVAC, Built-In Speakers & 
Internet Ready. Retreat & Relax...

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-315074

A RARE GEM! DON'T MISS THIS!

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
Brian V Moore 310-849-4990

3+2
1762 N STANLEY AVE

$1,995,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Gated & Private, this 1923 Hollywood Hills, traditional is filled 
with charm & character. The home is on a flat 10,200 sqft 
lot, north of Hollywood Blvd. The house offers 3 bedrooms, 
2.5 baths, living room, dining area, outside covered patio/
dining area, a den or family room & kitchen with Wolf range 
& SubZero appliances. Master Suite has high ceilings & a 
tasteful master bath. A wonderful garden has mature trees. 
Detached garage with barn style doors &   attached bonus 
room with full bathroom

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-315860

PRIVATE & GATED HOME IN THE HILLS 
ON A 22,560 SF LOT

COMPASS
Greg Harris 323-356-8024

3+3
7342 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,575,000 RANCH

Rare opportunity to purchase this one-owner home on a 
22,560 sq. ft. lot in the Hills. Located off a private and gated 
driveway on coveted Woodrow Wilson Drive, this promontory 
property is serenely quiet. 3 bed + 3 bath ranch-style home 
offers: 2,251 sq. ft. of living space with grand-scale living 
rooms, beamed ceilings, 2 fireplaces, a master that opens 
to flat, grassy back and side yards, 2 additional bedrooms 
and bathrooms, and plenty of parking for several cars, along 
with a 3 car garage.

GregHarrisEstates.com/WoodrowWilson

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-316202

LAUREL CANYON WITH VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Blanche A D'Souza 310 990 0087

2+1
8166 MANNIX DR

$1,375,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

California living in Legendary Laurel Canyon.Situated on a 
ridge w/vistas of sparkling City lights and tranquil Canyon 
vws. Open flr plan, living room w/fpl, dining rm & kitchen 
. Sliding glass doors open to outdoor terrace overlooking 
canyon. Ideal for entertaining & relaxing w/book or a glass of 
wine. Natural light streams through the flr to ceiling windows 
in public areas. Step up to 2 bedrooms & bath. Harwood 
floors throughout. Carport parking for 2 cars. Only minutes 
from the Sunset Strip,

Rng/Ovn,DW,

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-316022

LIFESTYLE OF THE FUTURE WITH 
CHARACTER OF DAYS GONE BY

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Melody Rogers 323.899.5636

3+2
3445 OAK GLEN DR

$1,249,000 TUDOR

1926 remodeled Tudor w/ views of the valley in the Hollywood 
Hills. Open floor plan. Remodeled kitchen w/Carrara marble. 
Master bed w/walk-in closet, remodeled master bath w/free 
standing bathtub & sink. A den/office that could be used as 
a third bedroom.Lower level: can be completely separate, 
has a private entrance, fully appointed kitchenette, bedroom 
w/ remodeled bath. Dual paned windows & doors. Close to 
Universal Studios, The Pantages/Grauman's Chinese, Griffith 
Park & Hollywood Bowl.

www.3445OakGlenDr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-315578

2-STORY MODERN IN WONDERLAND 
SCHOOL DISTRICT!

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Z. Krasman & L. Mintz 3236821120

2+2
8740 WONDERLAND AVE
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
entertaining. Formal entry to large living rm w/high ceilings, 
wood flooring, crown molding opening to patio. Remodeled 
kitchen & baths. Large master suite w/ walk in closet opens 
to patio. 2nd bdrm suite or opens onto patio. Kitchen w/
top appliances & breakfast area opens to 2nd patio. 24 
hour Guard gated, security, pool, spa, gym, tennis courts 
& clubhouse.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#18-311348

MAGNIFICENT FRENCH MANSE WITH 
INCREDIBLE VIEWS!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+6
205 N TIGERTAIL RD

$10,900,000 2sty-FRENCH

CUSTOM-BUILT IN 2002. FEATURING BUCOLIC OPEN 
CANYON AND OCEAN VIEWS. GRAND PUBLIC ROOMS OPEN 
TO AN EXPANSIVE VERANDA OVERLOOKING ENDLESS 
FLOWING LAWNS, POOL/SPA, AND PRIVATE VIEWS. A 
LOWER LEVEL OUTDOOR SCREENING ROOM/PARTY ROOM/
GUEST FACILITY WITH BATH IS COMPLETELY SEPARATE 
FROM THE HOME. HIGH CEILINGS THROUGHOUT. SUNLIT 
2STY LIVING ROOM. SEPARATE LARGE OFFICE AND FAMILY 
ROOM WITH FIREPLACE. 5 BD UPSTAIRS AND GUEST SUITE 
DOWNSTAIRS. HUGE MASTER WITH GREAT VIEW BALCONY, 
FIREPLACE, WALK-IN.

WWW.205TIGERTAIL.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

WONDERFUL FAMILY HOME IN 
BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Lexie Brew & Liz Keenan 310.804.9081

7+7.5
1043 N BUNDY DR

$4,995,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Wonderful family home on large lot off private drive on N. 
Bundy with beautiful views of lush canyon and mature trees 
from almost every room. Completely private with large grassy 
yard, patios, pool, and spa, this home feels far away from 
L.A. yet is close to it all. 4 bedrooms upstairs, guest bedroom 
on main level, and 2 bedrooms on lower level, kitchen 
and dining room. A very special, one-of-a-kind property 
ideally located in Brentwood that offers a quiet and serene 
California lifestyle.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-316064

CLASSIC CALIFORNIA LIVING IN 
BRENTWOOD HILLS

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Grace Carelli 310.968.3499

3+3
2058 WESTRIDGE RD

$2,399,000 TRADITIONAL

Floor-to-ceiling glass windows & doors showcase incredible 
views with total privacy. Abundance of natural light & warmth, 
surrounded by lush, green gardens. Gleaming hardwood 
floors, white washed beamed ceiling, two fireplaces. Prime 
location of Brentwood Hills, close to the hiking/biking trails 
yet minutes away from the restaurants and shops plus the 
prestigious public schools.

Mid-century with panoramic views

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-316252

EXQUISITE DREAM HOME AT END OF A 
BRENTWOOD GLEN CUL-DE-SAC

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

4+3
11445 WATERFORD ST

$2,249,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

2-story romantic Mediterranean rebuilt in 2001. Entry w/
high ceilings, custom Spanish tilework & archways. Flowing 
floorplan ideal for entertaining. Dramatic living rm w/high 
beamed ceiling & 2-sided fpl leading to family rm & formal 
dining rm. Family rm flows into Chef's kitch w/French 
drs to "Tuscan Gardens". Mstr Suite & 2nd bed en-suite 
upstairs. Mstr w/high beamed ceiling, custom walk-in closet 
& balcony. 2 additional beds & full bath downstairs. Huge 
beautiful “bonus room” w/built-ins

4 bd+ 3 Ba+ Family Rm+ Great Bonus Rm

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-316036

2-STY SPANISH WITH LOTS OF CHARM 
& CHARACTER

RODEO REALTY- BRNT
Elyse Arbour 310.893.9388

5+3
979 S CARMELINA AVE

$1,998,000 2sty-SPANISH

Situated up on a knoll this wonderful 2-sty Spanish home 
has lots of Charm & Character. Enter through tranquil crtyrd 
setting into spac home featuring 5bd + 3bas w/2,332 sf. 
Lovely LR w/wd brnng FP, coved ceiling, hdwd flrs, bay 
window. Galley eat-in kit. Dining rm, coffered ceiling & sliding 
glass door opens to patio, perfect for entertaining. Mstr 
bdrm w/large sitting area, two closets & access to a terrace 
with tree views. Nice grassy backyard, & patio. First time on 
the market in 52 years!

www.979sCarmelina.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#17-282914

PRIVATELY GATED ITALIAN VILLA IN 
PRIME BRENTWOOD

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333
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

3+2
712 N CURSON AVE

$1,299,000 SPANISH

The classic architecture of this 3 bedroom home is celebrated 
throughout. Enjoy a light-filled living room with fireplace that 
seamlessly connects to the dining area, a kitchen complete 
with a classic O'Keefe & Merritt stove and cooking alcove, 
timeless hardwood flooring, and a separate laundry area. 
The grassy backyard is a perfect place to retreat, work, or 
play. Just moments to the Grove, parks and all the amazing 
cafes and restaurants that the area has to offer, 712 Curson 
awaits you.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-299890

$500,000 PRICE REDUCTION. PRIME 
WEST HOLLYWOOD

SOTHEBY'S BH
Darren Winston 310-709-8980

4+4
8935 RANGELY AVE

$2,850,000 2sty-SPANISH

Own a gorgeous 4br/4ba remodeled Spanish home 
and expansive outdoor living in one of the most sought 
after neighborhoods in West Hollywood. This gated and 
private  two-story home is surrounded by lush landscaping 
and a raised patio perfect for entertaining and al fresco 
dining. The inside boasts a large gourmet kitchen with terra 
cotta floors, an open living room with dining area and  a 
master suite complete with a fireplace, walk-in closets and 
luxury cabinetry, plus great natural lighting.

http://8935rangelyave.com/

Refresh. rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-316066

GREAT OPPORTUNITY TO BE IN PRICE 
LOCATION

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Michelle Nissani 3104138780

1+1
950 N KINGS RD #260

$549,000

Park like setting w/a water feature at the entry & amenities 
that inc. a pool, spa, gym, sauna, & onsite management. 
This home has a large living rm w/a fireplace, crown molding 
& balcony; an open plan kitchen w/a breakfast bar, dining 
area & stainless steel appliances; & a bright master bedroom 
w/lots of closets & a make up area leading to the ensuite 
bathroom. Washer/dryer can be installed, 1 parking spot. 
Close to restaurant’s, boutiques, grocery stores, parks, 
Cedar’s Hospital. FHA Approved

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2 593A6

MLS#18-310318

LOOKING FOR BACK-UP (TROUBLE IN 
PARADISE!)

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Denise Rosner 310-432-6486

1+1
950 N KINGS RD #237

$575,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Escrow shaky! Hurry to see this reno'd 1-bed at The 
Courtyards - WeHo's best kept secret! New 7" cloud-white 
Oak floors, Carrara marble bathroom, in unit W/D, all new 
SS appliances, dining area, wall-to-wall sliders to balcony 
overlooking courtyards surrounded by trees. Resort-like 
complex features pool, jacuzzi, gym, sauna, rec room, library, 
and on-site mgmt. Gated parking and private storage. HOA 
incl EQ ins, gas, A/C, water, trash. Pets welcome. Here's 
your buyer's best opportunity!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#18-315972

BRIGHT WEST HOLLYWOOD 
BUNGALOW FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

2+2
611 HUNTLEY DR

$6,800 1sty-COTTAGE

Fabulous gated and bright remodeled bungalow with 
wonderful open living room and dining room space with 
fireplace, built-ins and recessed lighting.   Hardwood 
floors throughout with crown moldings and impeccable 
professionally landscaped outdoor space with large area 
for lounging and entertaining.  Huge detached office for 
work at home studio or office and additional enclosed 2 car 
garage with front gated parking and large side walkway to 
the backyard.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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11 Venice Single Family

MODERN MASTERPIECE ON VENICE 
WALK STREET

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

4+3
917 NOWITA PL

$4,350,000 2sty-MODERN

Sophisticated 4 BD/ 3 BA +  office/media room & rooftop 
deck with 360-degree views. Sun-drenched first level has 
open floorplan, with kitchen, dining & living areas illuminated 
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

Traditional home on quiet cul-de-sac street with beautiful 
mountain views. Almost 3,000 Square feet. 4 Big bedrooms 
or 3+ office. Beautiful, large low-maintenance private back 
yard. Perfect for entertaining.

Refresh. NEW1-2

MLS#17-246110

WILLAM HEFNER MEDITERRANEAN IN 
RIDGEVIEW COUNTRY ESTATES

SOTHEBY'S/THE AGENCY
B. Boyle D.Findley (310) 345-6911

6+8
1466 BIENVENEDA AVE

$9,985,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Extensively rebuilt in 2005 with architectural design by 
William Hefner and interiors by Kazuko Hoshino, this 10,632 
sq. ft. Ridgeview Country Estates Mediterranean boasts 
high-end finishes that include handmade and custom 
designed ironwork, mosaic tile, imported stone and rich 
wood floors. The great room features coffered ceilings 
and a beautiful antique fireplace. Other amenities include 
a fabulous gourmet kitchen, third-floor bonus room, guest 
suite, loggia, barbecue area and expansive lawn.

Plz present business card at guard gate

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-296190

STUNNING CAPE COD, IN THE 
COVETED HUNTINGTON PALISADES

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Jacqueline Chernov 3104037557

6+8
524 OCAMPO DR

$8,495,000 3sty-CAPE COD

2018 new construction by GME Development & designed by 
award-winning firm Apel Design. Crestron Home Automation 
system. Sprawling grassy backyard, built-in bbq, pool/spa. 
Gourmet kitchen. Wine cellar, movie theatre, gym, bar, 2 
laundry rms, central audio & lighting systems, home security 
cameras & alarm. Master suite w/separate sitting area + 
fpl, generous master bath w/steam unit and large shower. 
Minutes from the ocean, mountain views, & blocks away from 
the exciting new Caruso development.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-305776

STUNNING NEW CAPE COD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310-488-6914

6+8
1148 HARTZELL ST

$5,995,000 CAPE COD

This elegant brand new private estate consists of 6 beds, 
6 baths and 2 half-baths which fuses traditional living with 
elegant sophistication. It features an inviting floor plan, 
a movie theater, a game/rec room, a wine area, a master 
retreat with ocean views...This house has it all, a real 
entertainers dream home minutes away from all that Pacific 
Palisades has to offer.

www.1148Hartzell.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-303982

TENNIS ESTATE CLOSE TO RIVIERA

SOTHEBY'S
James Respondek 310-255-5411

6+7
1027 RAVOLI DR

$5,750,000 2sty-SPANISH

This gated early 90’s vintage Spanish has circular driveway. 
The main living area features dramatic step down formal 
living room w/ over sized windows & views to the pool, 
tennis court, canyon, mountains & Will Rogers Park. The 
many outdoor areas are designed for California living and 
entertaining, with heated salt water pool & activity/pool 
room w/ bathroom. Private tennis court is an added bonus 
to a home that has it all. Great estate opportunity close to 
the Riviera.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

DESIGNER TOWNHOME IN PACIFIC 
PALISADES

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh and Matthew Altman 3103841374

3+2.5
688 BIENVENEDA AVE, UNIT 4

$1,179,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Designer townhome w/ beautiful architectural elements 
including glass-paneled staircase & loft w/ 2-story windows. 
2 over-sized bedrooms w/ en-suite baths & custom closets. 
Private rooftop patio w/ ample seating. Side by side 
parking spots in building & locked storage unit w/ very low 
HOA dues. Rare off-Sunset address on a quiet, tree-lined 
street. Opportunity to live in the most desirable area of the 
Palisades close to the new Caruso Project, which will include 
new restaurants, shops & cinema.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-315086

PALISADES HIGHLANDS TOWN HOUSE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Mary Young/Pamela Halle 310.874.1542

2+3
17197 PALISADES CIR

$985,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Quiet end unit in tranquil setting.This 2+2.5 TH w/ permitd 
bonus rm can be used as ofc, gym, theatr, artst studio or 
ocasionl gst rm. Hi clgns in liv rm with FP,opns to lush patio.
Larg din rm ovr-luks liv rm,great for entertn'g. Lg kitch opens 
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
of Culver City's most serene park. High-end construction. 
Marvin wood-framed windows, 8' Marvin Doors, Trane 
HVAC, Cat-6 wiring & Security. Open living room has 10ft 
ceiling, crown & custom window molding and beautiful white 
oak flooring. Master suite with vaulted ceiling, balcony with 
hillside views, walk-in. Near downtown Culver City

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

CUTIE PIE HOME IN LINDBERG PARK

COMPASS
Heather Coombs Perez 3102597419

3+1.5
5307 DOBSON WAY

$1,329,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Open Floor plan is great for entertaining: traditional lvng rm 
w/ fireplace, & adjoining dining rm opens onto large fmly rm 
addition w/ sliding doors leading to Bckyrd. Private yard w/ 
grassy area, patio space & detached permitted room perfect 
for home office or playroom. All 3 bdrms are nicely sized & 
full bathroom was recently remodeled w/ abalone backsplash 
and other designer features. Conveniently located, walkable 
to schools, bike path and more.

Fridge, Stove/Oven, Microwave, Dishwshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-315654

HOME SWEET HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
4205 HUNTLEY AVE

$999,000 SPANISH

Convenient Culver City location at the end of the cul-de-sac 
street. Spanish style bungalow with 3 bedrooms, or 2 + den, 
1 3/4 baths. It's the old style, with living room, dining room, 
fireplace, and hardwood floors. Everything is old and vintage 
but the charm and character still remains. If you're looking 
for a house that needs work, but that has a lot of potential, 
you have found your project here. Nice backyard and nice 
long time neighbors.

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2
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29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#18-315890

ECLECTIC CHARMER, COME LUNCH 
BY THE POOL WITH THE TACO BROS!

SOTHEBY'S INTL RLTY
Robin Walpert 310-480-4980

3+2
5310 W 82ND ST

$949,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Fun, Eclectic, Westchester home with amazing back yard 
and solar pool! This charmer has a comfortable floor plan 
that invites entertaining. Beautiful, high-pitched wood-
beamed ceiling in the family room opens to sunny outdoor 
areas. Lovely separate Master Suite. Drought-tolerant front 
yard was recently reimagined. Recent updates include new 
kitchen appliances, new electric, solar pool operation, 2nd 
bathroom facelift, new landscaping. Fantastic location in 
Osage area near it all. A total winner!

www.5310-82nd.com

Lunch NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#18-315970

BRAND NEW MODERN

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Clifford Wadama 323.762.6259

4+5
2444 HOLLY DR

$2,489,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This brand-new 4bd/4.5b, open-floor-plan home is 
masterfully constructed. From the gorgeous hardwood floors 
to the intricate coffered ceilings, this home is built to 
impress. All-glass staircase, or your own elevator! A large 
chef's kitchen, walk-in closets with custom shelving and en 
suite bathrooms, a dry bar with built in wine racks, recessed 
lighting throughout, tranquil mountain views, spacious 
balcony and large 3-car garage are just a sample of what 
this 3,700 sq.ft. home has to offer.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-307166

PROUDLY PRESENTING             
6002GRACIOSA.COM

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Richard Casillas 310 467-1273

3+3
6002 GRACIOSA DR

$1,777,777 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This romantic lower Beachwood Cyn traditional home 
with Spanish flair truly embodies the Hollywood Hills 
lifestyle.   This cozy 3+3 has an open floor plan with 
high ceilings, tranquil canyon VIEWS + SUNSETS, kitchen 
with professional appliances and 2 FP's. The lower level  
occupies the generous master suite with lavish bath and 
3 closets Masterfully situated on 5815 sf lot the backyard 
offers plenty of space to add a pool.  Close proximity to 
many world famous attractions.  Easy to show.

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#18-305218

FANTASTIC PRICE REDUCTION

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-880-9750

5+6
8125 TUSCANY AVE
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